
Rts-II'tsURSEi'tsM TO STATE EI{GINEER FC)R ADi'III,I-ISTRATI-VTt',..i

Lg70 _ L97r

(Based on nu'ber of individual assessed. accour)ts as of

EXIEi,[SES

DISTRMUTTON SYSTSi:

Beaver River
BeryI-Enterprise Area

Srnt-Fk Sirch Creek

W. Fk Beaver Creek

Cedar Velley
Deep Creek

Duch-Strawbeuy Rivers
East Fork Virgin River
trlemont River
George Creek

Little Bear River
Lower Jordan River
Logan River
Lower San Pltch River
It1ilford. Area

Ogden River
Farowan Valley
Price River
hovo River /
San Pi.tch River
Santa C1ara River
Sevier River
Spanish Fork River
Upper Bear River
Utah Lake & Jord.an River
Yirgin River
Pot Creek

\deber River

NO. OF' ASSI4ITS:

147

118

10

5

91

28

101

12

22

,
4'

128

29

14

72

54

5o

5B

257

2t
1B

145

29

,4
54

20

2t

742

April 1, 1969)

NXII\4BURSEI,IENT

0F $9,200.00

# 717.50

570.40

45.00
27.60

441.60

1 J8.00

487.60

55.20
1 10.40

9.20

2',11.60

625.60

1 t8.00
54.4o

149,50

257.50

294.40

1 84.00

1r242.OO/

110.40

82. BO

7Oe.40
1 18.00
165.60

165.60

92.O0

110.40

1,656.00

PEFTCENT

7.!y''
5,2y'.

o.5/,

o.r/"

4.qo
1.5/"

5.ry'"

o.6%

1.4"
o.1%

2.r/"
6.q"
1.5%

0.7%

,.q"
2.8"/"

t.4'
2.q'

1r.5%

1.4"
O.yo

7.7%

1.5/"

1.q"
1.q..,

1.q"
1.4.

18.q"

TOTAIS: 1,902 1OO.q. $ 9,2oo.oo


